
Template-Jurnal-UMSIDA-new
3.docx

by 4 Perpustakaan UMSIDA

Submission date: 07-Aug-2024 08:56AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2428392915
File name: Template-Jurnal-UMSIDA-new 3.docx (113.66K)
Word count: 4301
Character count: 26196



1

4

6

6

6

11



1

1

5

11



1
2



1
2

10



1
2

5

7

9

10



1
2

4

7

9
9



1
2

3

8

8

9



1
2



1
2

3

4

5

6

10







15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

17%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Template-Jurnal-UMSIDA-new 3.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

repo.lib.tokushima-u.ac.jp
Internet Source

Ahmad Syauqi Firdaus, Rima Azara. "Effect of
Additional Stabilities (CMC) and Citric Acid in
Red Guava Juice (Psidium Guajava L.)",
Procedia of Engineering and Life Science,
2022
Publication

Anggita Dhea Novita, Rima Azara, Syarifa
Ramadhani Nurbaya, Rahmah Utami
Budiandari. "The Effect of The Proportion of
Turmeric Tamarind and Carrageenan on The
Characteristics of Tamarind Jelly Drink.",
Journal of Tropical Food and Agroindustrial
Technology, 2022
Publication

Ujwalita Kumara Amaranggana Dita.
"Pengaruh Lama Perendaman dan Lama



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

Penyangraian Terhadap Kualitas Teh Beras
Merah (Oriza Nivara)", Journal of Tropical
Food and Agroindustrial Technology, 2022
Publication

repository.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.untan.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.untirta.ac.id
Internet Source

Mohammad Chozin, Sigit Sudjatmiko, Zainal
Muktamar, Nanik Setyowati, Fahrurrozi
Fahrurrozi. "EVALUASI VARIABILITAS
KOMPONEN HASIL DAN HASIL JAGUNG
MANIS GENERASI S5 UNTUK
PENGEMBANGAN VARIETAS YANG
BERADAPTASI BAIK PADA SISTEM BUDIDAYA
ORGANIK", INA-Rxiv, 2017
Publication

Mei Dita Fitrotus Zakiyah, Rahmah Utami
Budiandari. "Characteristics of Cucumber
Powder Drink (Cucumis sativus L.) With
Addition of Lime Juice and Concentration of
Maltodextrin Foam Mat Drying Method",
Procedia of Engineering and Life Science,
2023
Publication



11 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source


